
Koeru valla meistrivõistlused kergejõustikus - 1. etapp
13.05.2011 Koeru KK staadion

Mehed
Kuulitõuge kg

1 Kuldar Toomi 08.03.1995 Peetri 11.82 PA 5
2 Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.1990 Koeru 11.67 M 7
3 Gert Kruusa 21.01.1995 Koeru 11.15 PA 5
4 Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 Väinjärve 11.00 MJ 6
5 Paul Aava 23.12.1996 Kapu 10.70 PB 4
6 Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.1986 Väinjärve 10.38 M 7
7 Timar Saar 17.09.1980 Koeru 10.01 M 7
8 Silvester Šarapov 05.03.1995 Koeru 9.69 PA 5
9 Teve Tammekand 18.08.1996 Vao 9.60 PB 4
10 Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru 9.42 M 7
11 Silver Kruusalu 05.08.1995 Kapu 9.37 PA 5
12 Kaur-Joonas Usai 21.01.1997 Koeru 9.24 PB 4
13 Rasmus-A. Roosioks 04.01.1998 Koeru 8.68 PC 3
14 Matis Jürgen 04.12.1995 Koeru 8.10 PA 5
15 Ats Allika 27.08.1998 Koeru 7.47 PC 3
16 Valdi Jalast 12.03.1999 Koeru 7.08 PC 3
17 Johan-Felix Viibur 10.05.1998 Koeru 6.83 PC 3

Kettaheide kg
1 Dan Aava 23.12.1996 Kapu 37.62 PB 1
2 Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.1986 Väinjärve 35.79 M 2
3 Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 Väinjärve 33.13 MJ 1,75
4 Kairo Kluust 15.04.1996 Salutaguse 31.83 PB 1
5 Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.1990 Koeru 30.80 M 2
6 Gert Kruusa 21.01.1995 Koeru 30.07 PA 1,5
7 Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru 29.35 M 2
8 Ramo Reinberg 03.04.1996 Vahuküla 28.99 PB 1
9 Kaur-Joonas Usai 21.01.1997 Koeru 28.08 PB 1
10 Timar Saar 17.09.1980 Koeru 27.27 M 2
11 Rasmus-A. Roosioks 04.01.1998 Koeru 24.95 PC 0,75
12 Silver Kruusalu 05.08.1995 Kapu 24.86 PA 1,5
13 Silvester Šarapov 05.03.1995 Koeru 23.55 PA 1,5
14 Johan-Felix Viibur 10.05.1998 Koeru 21.87 PC 0,75
15 Ats Allika 27.08.1998 Koeru 20.32 PC 0,75
16 Valdi Jalast 12.03.1999 Koeru 19.08 PC 0,75

1000 m jooks
1 Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru 2.57,6
2 Toomas Lednei 08.12.1991 Abaja 3.16,0
3 Silver Kruusalu 05.08.1995 Kapu 3.28,1

Naised
Kuulitõuge

1 Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru 9.24 N 4

2 Kristina Gorbõljova 06.10.1994 Koeru 8.82 TA 3

Kettaheide
1 Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru 34.98 N 1

1000 m jooks
1 Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru 3.34,6


